ACRYLIC
SAP
NUMBER
SI SAP
NUMBER
OLD
MATERIAL
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION R-VALUE FACING WIDTH LENGTH THICKNESS SF/PKG
PC/
PKG
FACTOR PKGS/TL EAN/UPC
GROSS
WEIGHT
(LB)
VOLUME
(FT3)
KRAFT BATT INSULATION
KRAFT FACED R11
649813 645864 990955A R11 3-1/2 X 23 X 93 KFT-ACR R11 KFT 23" 93" 3 1/2" 237.67 16 0.24 424 042919921175 47.92 9.363
649799 645813 990729A R11 3-1/2 X 16 X 96 KFT CPRO-ACR R11 KFT 16" 96" 3 1/2" 170.67 16 0.16 625 042919921038 34.83 6.352
649826 645911 991425A R11 3-1/2 X 15 X 105 KFT-ACR R11 KFT 15" 105" 3 1/2" 175 16 0.15 658 042919921304 35.68 6.033
649760 645706 990215A R11 3-1/2 X 15 X 93 KFT-ACR R11 KFT 15" 93" 3 1/2" 155 16 0.16 625 042919920642 31.77 6.352
649743 645682 990057A R11 3-1/2 X 15 X 40' KFT-ACR R11 KFT 15" 40' 3 1/2" 50 1 0.09 1080 042919920475 11.26 3.676
649744 645683 990075A R11 3-1/2X15X70'6" KFT PF 94"-ACR R11 KFT 15" 70'6" 3 1/2" 88.13 1 0.13 756 042919920482 18.71 5.251
649745 645684 990085A R11 3-1/2X23X70'6" KFT PF 94"-ACR R11 KFT 23" 70'6" 3 1/2" 135.13 1 0.2 506 042919920499 27.89 7.846
KRAFT FACED R13
649829 645918 991625A R13 3-1/2 X 15 X 105 KFT-ACR R13 KFT 15" 105" 3 1/2" 142.19 13 0.15 658 042919921335 39.6 6.033
649831 645921 991755A R13 3-1/2 X 16 X 96 KFT-ACR R13 KFT 16" 96" 3 1/2" 138.67 13 0.13 782 042919921359 38.66 5.077
649761 645710 990245A R13 3-1/2 X 15 X 93 KFT-ACR R13 KFT 15" 93" 3 1/2" 125.94 13 0.13 782 042919920659 35.25 5.077
649766 645728 990355A R13 3-1/2 X 23 X 93 KFT-ACR R13 KFT 23" 93" 3 1/2" 193.1 13 0.24 415 042919920703 53.25 9.566
649764 645725 990320A R13 3-1/2 X 15 X 32' KFT RL-ACR R13 KFT 15" 32' 3 1/2" 40 1 0.09 1080 042919920680 12.22 3.676
KRAFT FACED SPEEDYR R13
649801 645818 990750A R13 3-1/2X15-1/4X93 KFSPDR-ACR R13 KFT 15 1/4" 93" 3 1/2" 128.04 13 0.13 782 042919921052 35.81 5.077
649805 645823 990757A R13 3-1/2X15-1/4X105 KFSPDR-ACR R13 KFT 15 1/4" 105" 3 1/2" 144.56 13 0.15 658 042919921090 40.23 6.033
KRAFT FACED R15 HIGH PERFORMANCE
649818 645894 991135A R15 3-1/2 X 15 X 93 KFT-ACR R15 KFT 15" 93" 3 1/2" 77.5 8 0.13 782 042919921229 34.72 5.077
649741 645678 990016A R15 3-1/2 X 15 X 105 KFT-ACR R15 KFT 15" 105" 3 1/2" 87.5 8 0.15 658 042919920451 34.11 6.033
KRAFT FACED SPEEDYR BATTS R15
649787 645800 990676A R15 3-1/2X15-1/4X105 KFSPDR-ACR R15 KFT 15 1/4" 105" 3 1/2" 88.96 8 0.19 530 042919920918 39.65 7.491
649777 645768 990523A R15 3-1/2X15-1/4X93 KFSPDR-ACR R15 KFT 15 1/4" 93" 3 1/2" 78.79 8 0.13 782 042919920819 35.28 5.077
KRAFT FACED R19
649814 645870 990985A R19 6-1/4 X 15 X 93 KFT-ACR R19 KFT 15" 93" 6 1/4" 87.19 9 0.13 782 042919921182 27.17 5.077
649815 645873 990995A R19 6-1/4 X 23 X 93 KFT-ACR R19 KFT 23" 93" 6 1/4" 133.69 9 0.24 424 042919921199 40.56 9.363
649789 645803 990717A R19 6-1/4 X 16 X 96 KFT CPRO-ACR R19 KFT 16" 96" 6 1/4" 96 9 0.13 782 042919920932 29.76 5.077
649790 645804 990719A R19 6-1/4X24X48 TBLS KFT CP-ACR R19 KFT 24" 48" 6 1/4" 144 18 0.24 424 042919920949 43.89 9.363
649833 645925 991895A R19 6-1/4 X 15 X 105 KFT-ACR R19 KFT 15" 105" 6 1/4" 98.44 9 0.13 782 042919921373 30.48 5.077
649774 645760 990493A R19 6 1/4 X 19 1/4 X 48 KFT-ACR R19 KFT 19 1/4" 48" 6 1/4" 115.5 18 0.18 541 042919920789 35.5 7.338
649746 645685 990105A R19 6-1/4X15X39'2" KFT PF 94"-ACR R19 KFT 15" 39' 2" 6 1/4" 48.96 1 0.13 756 042919920505 15.91 5.251
649747 645686 990115A R19 6-1/4X23X39'2" KFT PF 94"-ACR R19 KFT 23" 39' 2" 6 1/4" 75.07 1 0.2 506 042919920512 23.6 7.846
KRAFT FACED SPEEDYR BATTS R19
649802 645819 990753A R19 6-1/4X15-1/4X93 KFSPDR-ACR R19 KFT 15 1/4" 93" 6 1/4" 88.64 9 0.13 782 042919921069 27.6 5.077
649806 645824 990758A R19 6-1/4X15-1/4X105 KFSPDR-ACR R19 KFT 15 1/4" 105" 6 1/4" 100.08 9 0.15 658 042919921106 30.96 6.033
KRAFT FACED R21 HIGH PERFORMANCE
649824 645908 991375A R21 5-1/2 X 15 X 93 KFT-ACR R21 KFT 15" 93" 5 1/2" 77.5 8 0.13 782 042919921281 34.04 5.077
649825 645909 991385A R21 5-1/2 X 23 X 93 KFT-ACR R21 KFT 23" 93" 5 1/2" 118.83 8 0.24 424 042919921298 51.4 9.363
KRAFT FACED SPEEDYR R21 HIGH PERFORMANCE

NUMBER
OLD
MATERIAL
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION R-VALUE FACING WIDTH LENGTH THICKNESS SF/PKG
PC/
PKG
FACTOR PKGS/TL EAN/UPC
GROSS
WEIGHT
(LB)
VOLUME
(FT3)
UNFACED BATT INSULATION
UNFACED BATTS R11
649791 645805 990720A R11 3-1/2X16X96 UNF SC CPRO-ACR R11 UNF 16" 96" 3 1/2" 170.67 16 0.16 625 042919920956 28.57 6.352
649792 645806 990721A R11 3-1/2X24X96 UNF SC CPRO-ACR R11 UNF 24" 96" 3 1/2" 256 16 0.24 415 042919920963 42.1 9.566
649793 645807 990722A R11 3-1/2 X 24 X 48 UNF CPRO-ACR R11 UNF 24" 48" 3 1/2" 256 32 0.24 424 042919920970 41.54 9.363
649742 645680 990043A R11 3-1/2 X 15-1/4 X 105 UNF-ACR R11 UNF 15 1/4" 105" 3 1/2" 177.92 16 0.16 625 042919920468 29.32 6.352
649778 645769 990535A R11 3-1/2X15-1/4X93 UNF RF-ACR R11 UNF 15 1/4" 93" 3 1/2" 157.58 16 0.16 625 042919920826 26.14 6.352
649780 645774 990555A R11 3-1/2X23-1/4X48 UNF RF-ACR R11 UNF 23 1/4" 48" 3 1/2" 248 32 0.24 424 042919920840 40.28 9.363
649952 645742 990440A R11 3-1/2 X 23-1/4 X 93 UNF-ACR R11 UNF 23 1/4" 93" 3 1/2" 240.25 16 0.24 415 042919919868 39.07 9.566
649765 645726 990325A R11 3-1/2 X 15 X 70'6" UNF RF-ACR R11 UNF 15" 70'6" 3 1/2" 88.12 1 0.13 756 042919920697 15.28 5.251
UNFACED BATTS R13
649832 645924 991885A R13 3-1/2 X 15-1/4 X 105 UNF-ACR R13 UNF 15 1/4" 105" 3 1/2" 144.56 13 0.15 658 042919921366 34.61 6.033
649951 645741 990437A R13 3-1/2 X 23-1/4 X 93 UNF RF-ACR R13 UNF 23 1/4" 93" 3 1/2" 195.2 13 0.24 424 042919919851 46.22 9.363
649783 645780 990585A R13 3-1/2X15-1/4X93 UNF RF-ACR R13 UNF 15 1/4" 93" 3 1/2" 128.04 13 0.13 782 042919920871 30.83 5.077
649835 645929 991935A R13 3-1/2 X 16 X 96 UNF RF-ACR R13 UNF 16" 96" 3 1/2" 138.67 13 0.13 782 042919921397 33.27 5.077
649836 645930 991945A R13 3-1/2 X 24 X 96 UNF RF-ACR R13 UNF 24" 96" 3 1/2" 208 13 0.24 415 042919921403 48.69 9.566
UNFACED BATTS R15 HIGH PERFORMANCE
649819 645896 991155A R15 3-1/2X15-1/4X93 UNF RF-ACR R15 UNF 15 1/4" 93" 3 1/2" 78.79 8 0.13 782 042919921236 33.43 5.077
649823 645907 991355A R15 3-1/2X23-1/4X93 UNF RF-ACR R15 UNF 23 1/4" 93" 3 1/2" 120.13 8 0.24 424 042919921274 48.33 9.363
649771 645745 990448A R15 3-1/2 X 15-1/4 X 105 UNF-ACR R15 UNF 15 1/4" 105" 3 1/2" 88.96 8 0.15 658 042919920758 36.18 6.033
UNFACED BATTS R19
649816 645882 991035A R19 6-1/4X15-1/4X93 UNF RF-ACR R19 UNF 15 1/4" 93" 6 1/4" 88.64 9 0.13 782 042919921205 24.15 5.077
649961 645897 991165A R19 6-1/4 X 23-1/4 X 93 UNF RF-ACR R19 UNF 23 1/4" 93" 6 1/4" 135.14 9 0.24 424 042919920277 36.03 9.363